
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers Fixture List 2023 

Leagues Championships 

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC competes in a 
number of leagues. For further information on the 
league fixtures please see: 
National Athletics League 
Southern Athletics League 
UK Youth Development League   
Kent Young Athletes League   
Kent Masters League 

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC athletes also take 
part in championships at county, area and national 
level. For more information on these fixtures, please 
see: 
British Masters Athletic Federation (BMAF) 
British Universities & Colleges Sports (BUCS) 
England Athletics (EA) 
English Schools’ Athletic Association (ESSA) 
Kent County Athletic Association (KCAA) 
South of England Athletic Association (SEAA) 
UK Athletics (UKA) 

 

Day Date Event Venue 

Sat-Sun 18-19 March KCAA Kent Indoor Championships Lea Valley 

Sat 15 April Pre-Season Friendly with Jersey Spartans AC, Medway & 
Maidstone AC, Ratoath AC and Tonbridge AC 

Norman Park 

Mon 24 April B&BHAC Open Meeting Norman Park 

Sat 29 April Kent Young Athletes League Norman Park  

Sat-Mon 29 April–1 May BUCS Championships TBC 

Sun 30 April UK Youth Development League U17/U20 Harrow 

Mon 1 May Ted Pepper 10km Norman Park 

Fri 5 May Kent Masters League Sutcliffe Park 

Sun 7 May UK Youth Development League U13/U15 Norman Park 

Sat-Sun 13-14 May KCAA Kent County Track & Field Championships Norman Park  

Sat 20 May Southern Athletics League Bracknell 

Thur 25 May B&BHAC Open Meeting Norman Park 

Fri 26 May Kent Masters League Dartford 

Sat-Sun 27-28 May EA U20/Senior Combined Events Championships Sportcity 

Sun 28 May UK Youth Development League U17/U20 Reading 

Fri 2 June Kent Masters League Tonbridge 

Sat 3 June UK Youth Development League U13/U15 Poole 

Sat-Sun 3-4 June SEAA U20/Senior Championships TBC 

Sun 11 June National Athletics League Sportcity 

Mon 12 June BBHAC Open meeting Norman Park 

Sat-Sun 17-18 June EA U20/U23 Championships TBC 

Sat 17 June Kent Young Athletes League Norman Park  

Sun 18 June Southern Athletics League Eton 

Fri 23 June Kent Masters League Norman Park 

Sun 25 June UK Youth Development League U17/U20 Norman Park 

Wed 28 June KCAA Kent 3k/10K Championships Dartford 

Fri-Sat 30 June-1 July ESSA English Schools Championships Alexander Stadium 

Sun 2 July SEAA Intercounties Championships TBC 

Fri 7 July Kent Masters League Tonbridge 

Sat-Sun 8-9 July UKA Championships TBC 

Sat 8 July UK Youth Development League U13/U15 Reading 

Sun 9 July Southern Athletics League Norman Park 

Sat  15 July National Athletics League Woodford 

Sat 15 July Kent Young Athletes League Medway Park 

Sat 22 July UK Youth Development League U13/U15 Tonbridge 

Sat-Sun 22-23 July EA Senior & Disability Championships TBC 

Thur 27 July B&BHAC Open Meeting Norman Park 

https://www.nationalathleticsleague.org.uk/
https://www.southernathletics.org.uk/
https://www.ukydl.org.uk/
http://www.kcaa.org.uk/KYAL.htm
http://www.scvac.org.uk/
https://bmaf.org.uk/
https://www.bucs.org.uk/
https://www.englandathletics.org/
https://esaa.org.uk/
http://www.kcaa.org.uk/
http://www.seaa.org.uk/
https://www.uka.org.uk/


Fri 28 July Kent Masters League Central Park 

Sat-Sun 29-30 July SEAA Combined Events Championships TBC 

Sun 30 July UK Youth Development League U17/U20 Crawley 

Sat 5 August National Athletics League Alexander Stadium 

Sat-Sun 5-6 August EA U15/U17 Combined Events Championships Sportcity 

Sat 12 August Kent Young Athletes League Central Park 

Sat-Sun 12-13 August SEEA U15/U17 Championships TBC 

Sat 19 August Southern Athletics League Tooting 

Mon 21 August B&BHAC Open Meeting Norman Park 

Sat-Sun 26-27 August EA U15/U17 Championships TBC 

Mon 28 August KCAA Kent Under 13 Pentathlon Championships (and U13 
Open Pentathlon)  

Tonbridge 

Sat-Sun 2-3 September British Masters Championships TBC 

Sat 2 September UK Youth Development League U13/U15 – National Final TBC 

Sun 3 September UK Youth Development League U17/U20 – National Final TBC 

Sat 9 September Southern Athletics League (reserve date if needed) Norman Park 

Sun 10 September KCAA Kent Relay Championships & Masters and U13 Jumps 
Championships 

Julie Rose Stadium 

Sun 10 September SEAA U15/U17 Intercounties TBC 

Tue 12 Sept B&BHAC Open Meeting Norman Park 

Sat 16 September European DNA U20 Club Competition TBC 

Sat-Sun 16-17 Sept KCAA Kent U13 and Masters Track & Field Championships* 
and Combined Event Championships** 

Medway Park 

    

 

* excludes some jumps held on 10 September 

** Masters and Combined Events are also open events 


